
DAY DATE TIME SERVICE LOCATION
Tuesday 19-Aug 7:00-10:00p Music Boll
Wednesday 20-Aug 7:00-10:00p Music Boll
Thursday 21-Aug 7:00-10:00p Music Boll
Tuesday 26-Aug 7:00-10:00p Music Boll
Wednesday 27-Aug 7:00-10:00p Music Boll
Thursday 28-Aug 7:00-10:00p Music Boll
Tuesday 2-Sep 7:00-10:00p Music with Conductor: Roberto Kalb Boll
Wednesday 3-Sep 7:00-10:00p Staging Boll
Sunday 7-Sep 2:00-5:00p Staging Boll

7:00-10:00p Staging Boll
Wednesday 10-Sep 7:00-10:00p Staging Boll
Saturday 13-Sep 10:00a-1:00p Staging Boll

2:30-5:30p Staging Boll
Sunday 14-Sep 2:00-5:00p Staging Boll
Wednesday 17-Sep 7:00-10:00p Staging Boll
Friday 19-Sep 7:00-10:00p Final Room Run Through Boll
Saturday 20-Sep 7:00-10:00p Sitz Probe Theatre

DAY DATE TIME SERVICE LOCATION PARKING
Sunday 21-Sep 2:00-5:00p Tutti Chorus: Piano Tech DOH
Tuesday 23-Sep 6:30p Tutti Chorus: Warm ups, Costumes

7:00-11:00p Tutti Chorus: Orchestra Tech #1 DOH
Wednesday 24-Sep 6:30p Tutti Chorus: Warm Ups

7:30-10:45pm Tutti Chorus: Orchestra Dress #1 DOH
Friday 26-Sep 6:30p Tutti Chorus - Warm Ups/Wig/Costumes

7:30-10:45p Tutti Chorus: Orchestra Dress #2 DOH

DAY DATE TIME SERVICE LOCATION PARKING
Sunday 28-Sep 1:30pm Tutti Chorus - Warm Ups/Wig/Costumes Stage

2:30pm PERFORMANCE #1 
Thursday 2-Oct 6:30pm Call for: Tutti Chorus - Warm Ups/Wig/Costumes Stage

7:30pm PERFORMANCE #2
Saturday 4-Oct 6:30pm Call for: Tutti Chorus - Warm Ups/Wig/Costumes Stage

7:30pm PERFORMANCE #3
D.O.H. = Detroit Opera House, 1526 Broadway, Detroit, MI 48226

* Invited Dress Rehearsal
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LA FANCIULLA DEL WEST♦ FALL 2025
DETROIT OPERA CHORUS REHEARSAL / PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

♦ SUBJECT TO CHANGE ♦
   Distributed: 5/30/25ea
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